Thiringer Landestriomeisterschaften der Seniorinnen 2009
Finale

1 Gera/Unterwellenborn/Meiningen

2

Name

Loos, Gisela
Hannakampf, Barbel
Hellmuth, Gabi

Team:

Alach/BSC Erfurt/Pin Bowl

Name

Seeland, Birgit
Mempel, Gabriele

Meier, Eva

Team:
Alach/Jembo/Siidring
Name

Rosenkranz, Ute
Stange, Christina
Constabel, Karola

Team:

BC Pin Ghosts Jena
Name

KrauBe, Regina
Brauer, Elfriede
Haun, Susanne

Team:

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.063/ 6 177,17
1.020/ 6 170,00
986/ 6 164,33

3.069 /18 170,50

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1109/ 6 184,83
1.043/ 6 173,83
880/ 6 146,67

3.032/18 168,44

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

976/ 6 162,67
936/ 6 156,00
920/ 6 153,33

2.832/18 157,33

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

972/ 6 162,00
907/ 6 151,17
891/ 6 148,50

2.770 /18 153,89

HI

230
204
204

557

HI

223
200
170

526

H

211
201
170

528

H

172
176
189

490

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

1

230
127
160

517

181
156
159

496

181
201
131

513

145
140
159

444

2

153
204
167

524

223
163
124

510

159
167
170

496

169
148
116

433

3

177
139
135

451

205
189
132

526

211
167
150

528

172
129
189

490

4

153
200
204

557

138
180
166

484

161
140
167

468

159
176
117

452

5

174
153
173

500

182
200
129

511

124
126
157

407

161
153
159

473

01.03.2009

Muihlhausen - SuperBowl

6

176
197
147

520

180
155
170

505

140
135
145

420

166
161
151

478

Mihlhausen



